Border Lite PURE LED
Cat. No. BL/L
2.1.3
The Border Lite is ideal for path lighting giving a wide spread of light with
no upward projection. This luminaire has a fully adjustable arm allowing
360 degree rotation and 0 - 90 degree elevation.
The Hunza PURE LED system uses Cree XTE chips for maximum
performance and long life. Power supply options include a choice of

Cable Joint Kit
Super Spike
BS/L D 3 CJK BK  Ordering Example:
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH -  White
WB Birch
DG Dark Grey
OG Olive Green
RG Beige
PR
Cop -
 SS -
Primrose
Copper
316 Stainless
-
-
-
-
-
Driver mA
S    - Series
D    -12v Integral
RU - 110v 700mA
RE - 240v 700mA
Colour Temp
3 - 3000K
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2012 Hunza Holdings Ltd. Ver 1.5
Luminaire Construction
Head:
Cast from either 316 Stainless Steel,
LG2 Bronze or virgin high corrosion
resistant CC401 low copper
aluminium alloy, with chromate
substrate and high UV resistant
polyester powder coat.
Poles:
Stainless Steel 38mm (1½”) x 850mm
 Aluminium, Copper, 316
(33½”) tube.
Retro™: Pole - 38mm (1½”) x
410mm (16”) tube.
Transformer Pole: 63.5mm (2½”) x
440mm (17½”).
Mounting
Pole 850mm (33½”) directly mounted
into the earth. Retro™ - set in
concrete.
                   Features
Lens:
3mm Extra clear low iron shatter
resistant glass.
Gaskets:
0 0Silicone , 150 c (302 f).
Accessories:
Cable Joint Kit  (Cat. CJK 150).